
D WOMEN

TO
 S

KY
BR

ID
G

E

SOUND

SO
U

N
D

ELEC

AV STO
R

AG
E

BAN
Q

U
ET M

G
R

ELEC

FX FX

EXIT

EX
IT

EX
IT

EX
IT

EX
IT

EXIT

EX
IT

EXIT EXIT EXIT

EXIT
EXIT

EXIT

EX
IT

EX
IT

EX
IT

EXIT EXIT EXIT EXIT EXIT

EXIT

EXIT

EX
IT

EX
IT

EXIT

D
N

U
P

1

1

2

2

3

4 5 6

6

7

7

A

B

B

8 C

100

102

104

106

108

101

103

107

109

200

202

206

208

201

203

207

209

300

302

306

308

301

303

307

309

400

402

406

408

403

405

407

409

401

110

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

11
12 13 14

8' 8'

10'

7'

9' 8'

9'

ENTRANCE ENTRANCE

72" TABLE
W/12 CHAIRS

72" TABLE
W/12 CHAIRS

72" TABLE
W/12 CHAIRS

72" TABLE
W/12 CHAIRS

72" TABLE
W/12 CHAIRS

72" TABLE
W/12 CHAIRS

72" TABLE
W/12 CHAIRS

72" TABLE
W/12 CHAIRS

4'-10" 4'-11"4'-6"

6'
72" TABLE

W/12 CHAIRS
72" TABLE

W/12 CHAIRS
72" TABLE

W/12 CHAIRS
72" TABLE

W/12 CHAIRS
72" TABLE

W/12 CHAIRS
72" TABLE

W/12 CHAIRS

6' TABLE 6' TABLE

6'
 T

 D
ra

pe
d

6'

6'

5'

Food Station

Be
ve

ra
ge

St
at

io
n

10

10'-11"

8 ft. drape - 99'

EUI-A3

10'-5"

Inventory as of 03/07/2025

0� - 0 STFt Rented
100� - 3,920 STFt Available

Dimension
8'x10'
 
 

Si]e
80

 
Totals:

Qty
49

 
49

STFt
3,920

 
3,920

Rented
0
 
0

Available
49

 
49THE WOODLANDS WATERWAY MARRIOTT HOTEL & CONVENTION CENTER - WATERWAY BALLROOM 5 - 8 - THE WOODLANDS, TX

BOOTH COUNT

BLDG. LEGEND:

API CYBERSECURITY CONF & EXPO
11/11/25 - 11/12/25

Fi
le

 P
at

h:
 C

:\_
Va

ul
t\D

es
ig

ns
\_

Pr
oj

ec
ts

\A
\A

PI
 C

yb
er

se
cu

rit
y 

C
on

f &
 E

xp
o\

AP
IC

C
E2

51
1\

Ev
en

t\F
lo

or
 P

la
ns

\A
PI

C
C

E2
5.

dw
g 

| T
ab

 N
am

e:
 L

14
54

96
91

 F
P

Jo Ann Shimek
3/7/2025

By:

Project #: 

Acct. Sales:

Acct. Mgmt.:

Prod. Branch:

Started By:

Facility:

City & State:

Facility Location:

DRAWING INFO

#14549691
Passport Line Item Number:

Scale: 

Started:

HOUSTON
JO ANN SHIMEK

3/7/2025
DENA SORSBY
MADISON DUJKA

538670
CUSTOM

THE WOODLANDS, TX

WATERWAY BALLROOM 5 - 8

THE WOODLANDS WATERWAY
MARRIOTT HOTEL & CONVENTION
CENTER

REVISION
Date:

Disclaimer - This floor plan is preliminary
and subject to change pending review and
official approval by all authorities having
jurisdiction. Every effort has been made to
ensure the accuracy of all information
contained on this floor plan. However, no
warranties, either expressed or implied, are
made with respect to this floor plan. If the
location of building columns, utilities or other
architectural components of the facility is a
consideration in the construction or usage of
an exhibit, it is the sole responsibility of the
exhibitor to physically inspect the facility to
verify all dimension and locations.
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